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1 GIANNINI Riccardo 4x2 LIPO Open MZCS Manche 4 : 38T 07:03.39  Manche 3 : 38T 07:09.66  

2 CAMPOURCY Stephane 4x2 LIPO Open mrc84 Manche 4 : 37T 07:02.04  Manche 5 : 37T 07:04.06  

3 FILLOUX Pierre 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 6 : 37T 07:01.53  Manche 4 : 37T 07:07.06  

4 TAMASI Nicolas 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 6 : 37T 07:03.38  Manche 5 : 37T 07:08.72  

5 BERNIN Franck 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 35T 07:00.59  Manche 6 : 35T 07:04.66  

6 ROUVIERE Sébastien 4x2 LIPO Open BMR Manche 4 : 35T 07:06.68  Manche 6 : 35T 07:06.86  

7 CURY David 4x2 LIPO Open MBSM42 Manche 5 : 34T 07:09.96  Manche 4 : 33T 07:02.86  

8 TISSOT Pierre 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 34T 07:10.62  Manche 6 : 33T 07:09.20  

1 ALVES Filipe 4x2 LIPO Promo MMB Manche 4 : 35T 07:03.82  Manche 6 : 35T 07:04.83  

2 GIRARDIN Damien 4x2 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 4 : 34T 07:01.66  Manche 6 : 34T 07:02.17  

3 GUYOT Jean-Pierre 4x2 LIPO Promo M.Z.C.C Manche 6 : 34T 07:07.92  Manche 5 : 33T 07:00.01  

4 VANDEN BERGHE Jean 4x2 LIPO Promo MRCF Manche 4 : 34T 07:08.37  Manche 2 : 33T 07:00.83  

5 REVERDY Patrice 4x2 LIPO Promo BMR Manche 3 : 33T 07:11.88  Manche 1 : 33T 07:14.40  

6 SAUTAREL Christophe 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 5 : 33T 07:12.09  Manche 3 : 32T 07:01.97  

7 DA ROCHA Philippe 4x2 LIPO Promo MZCC Manche 5 : 32T 07:05.24  Manche 6 : 32T 07:06.58  

8 CHEVROLAT Richard 4x2 LIPO Promo BMR Manche 4 : 32T 07:12.06  Manche 5 : 31T 07:04.48  

9 DESCHAMPS Eric 4x2 LIPO Promo MMB Manche 4 : 32T 07:10.65  Manche 3 : 31T 07:06.38  

10 CHENAILLE Eric 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 28T 07:04.27  Manche 5 : 28T 07:06.23  

11 LEORAT Sylvain 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 28T 07:13.95  Manche 4 : 27T 07:02.53  

1 DESVIGNES Christophe 4x2 NIMH Open MMB Manche 4 : 32T 07:07.19  Manche 3 : 32T 07:14.37  

2 GANE Jonah 4x2 NIMH Open MRCF Manche 5 : 32T 07:11.45  Manche 2 : 30T 07:05.03  

1 PION ROUX Patrick 4x2 NIMH Promo BMR Manche 6 : 32T 07:00.08  Manche 3 : 32T 07:00.23  

2 DAMIANI Fabrice 4x2 NIMH Promo MMB Manche 6 : 30T 07:03.76  Manche 5 : 30T 07:05.19  

3 DAMIANI Lucas 4x2 NIMH Promo MMB Manche 4 : 29T 07:07.35  Manche 5 : 29T 07:14.94  

4 BOURQUIN Guillaume 4x2 NIMH Promo C.A.R Manche 3 : 29T 07:04.91  Manche 5 : 28T 07:03.54  

5 MICHON Nicolas 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMM Manche 6 : 29T 07:07.96  Manche 5 : 28T 07:12.10  

6 GANE Fabrice 4x2 NIMH Promo MRCF Manche 3 : 28T 07:08.60  Manche 4 : 27T 07:01.02  

7 JANTZEN Eric 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMSE Manche 6 : 27T 07:09.50  Manche 5 : 27T 07:12.77  

8 VANDEN BERGHE Daniel 4x2 NIMH Promo MRCF Manche 6 : 27T 07:11.16  Manche 1 : 26T 07:05.53  

9 SAULNIER Jesse 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMM Manche 3 : 22T 07:05.48  Manche 6 : 22T 07:08.96  

10 BOURQUIN Thomas 4x2 NIMH Promo Besançon Manche 6 : 21T 07:06.81  Manche 4 : 20T 07:03.53  

1 PION-ROUX Loris 4x4 LIPO Open BMR Manche 3 : 39T 07:09.60  Manche 6 : 38T 07:08.05  

2 BARIOT Patrick 4x4 LIPO Open MRC 84 Manche 2 : 38T 07:07.24  Manche 5 : 38T 07:08.00  

3 THIBAUT Olivier 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 38T 07:08.30  Manche 3 : 37T 07:05.92  

4 COELHO Yoann 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 1 : 36T 07:03.06  Manche 4 : 36T 07:10.65  

5 MARTELIN Christophe 4x4 LIPO Open BMR Manche 3 : 36T 07:07.29  Manche 4 : 36T 07:08.50  

6 MEARINI Renaud 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 5 : 36T 07:12.44  Manche 2 : 35T 07:07.73  

7 COELHO Lucas 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 3 : 36T 07:04.66  Manche 5 : 34T 07:05.34  

8 FLAMENT Sebastien 4x4 LIPO Open M.Z.C.C Manche 5 : 35T 07:06.94  Manche 6 : 34T 07:07.53  

9 CAPRILI Pierre-Alexandre 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 5 : 35T 07:12.26  Manche 6 : 34T 07:10.47  

10 MORIAUD Youen 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 3 : 35T 06:59.09  Manche 1 : 33T 06:38.77  

11 WATRELOT Michael 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 2 : 34T 07:02.04  Manche 6 : 34T 07:03.16  
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12 HEURTEL Anthony 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 2 : 33T 06:37.11  Manche 3 : 33T 07:03.22  

1 JANTZEN Néo 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMSE Manche 6 : 33T 07:04.87  Manche 4 : 33T 07:09.99  

2 BOISSELAT Ludovic 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 5 : 31T 07:00.41  Manche 6 : 31T 07:01.82  

3 MEILLAND Franck 4x4 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 31T 07:06.61  Manche 5 : 31T 07:09.80  

4 BOISSELAT Rayan 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 6 : 31T 07:07.88  Manche 1 : 30T 07:00.94  

5 BESSET Cyril 4x4 LIPO Promo MZCC Manche 2 : 32T 07:11.06  Manche 3 : 26T 05:55.81  

6 LYON Hervé 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 1 : 27T 07:08.99  Manche 3 : 27T 07:11.47  

Pos Pilote Catégorie Club Détail
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1 PION-ROUX Loris 4x4 LIPO Open BMR Manche 3 : 39T 07:09.60  Manche 6 : 38T 07:08.05  

2 GIANNINI Riccardo 4x2 LIPO Open MZCS Manche 4 : 38T 07:03.39  Manche 3 : 38T 07:09.66  

3 BARIOT Patrick 4x4 LIPO Open MRC 84 Manche 2 : 38T 07:07.24  Manche 5 : 38T 07:08.00  

4 THIBAUT Olivier 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 38T 07:08.30  Manche 3 : 37T 07:05.92  

5 CAMPOURCY Stephane 4x2 LIPO Open mrc84 Manche 4 : 37T 07:02.04  Manche 5 : 37T 07:04.06  

6 FILLOUX Pierre 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 6 : 37T 07:01.53  Manche 4 : 37T 07:07.06  

7 TAMASI Nicolas 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 6 : 37T 07:03.38  Manche 5 : 37T 07:08.72  

8 COELHO Yoann 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 1 : 36T 07:03.06  Manche 4 : 36T 07:10.65  

9 MARTELIN Christophe 4x4 LIPO Open BMR Manche 3 : 36T 07:07.29  Manche 4 : 36T 07:08.50  

10 MEARINI Renaud 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 5 : 36T 07:12.44  Manche 2 : 35T 07:07.73  

11 BERNIN Franck 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 35T 07:00.59  Manche 6 : 35T 07:04.66  

12 ALVES Filipe 4x2 LIPO Promo MMB Manche 4 : 35T 07:03.82  Manche 6 : 35T 07:04.83  

13 COELHO Lucas 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 3 : 36T 07:04.66  Manche 5 : 34T 07:05.34  

14 ROUVIERE Sébastien 4x2 LIPO Open BMR Manche 4 : 35T 07:06.68  Manche 6 : 35T 07:06.86  

15 FLAMENT Sebastien 4x4 LIPO Open M.Z.C.C Manche 5 : 35T 07:06.94  Manche 6 : 34T 07:07.53  

16 CAPRILI Pierre-Alexandre 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 5 : 35T 07:12.26  Manche 6 : 34T 07:10.47  

17 MORIAUD Youen 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 3 : 35T 06:59.09  Manche 1 : 33T 06:38.77  

18 GIRARDIN Damien 4x2 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 4 : 34T 07:01.66  Manche 6 : 34T 07:02.17  

19 WATRELOT Michael 4x4 LIPO Open CAMM Manche 2 : 34T 07:02.04  Manche 6 : 34T 07:03.16  

20 GUYOT Jean-Pierre 4x2 LIPO Promo M.Z.C.C Manche 6 : 34T 07:07.92  Manche 5 : 33T 07:00.01  

21 VANDEN BERGHE Jean 4x2 LIPO Promo MRCF Manche 4 : 34T 07:08.37  Manche 2 : 33T 07:00.83  

22 CURY David 4x2 LIPO Open MBSM42 Manche 5 : 34T 07:09.96  Manche 4 : 33T 07:02.86  

23 TISSOT Pierre 4x2 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 4 : 34T 07:10.62  Manche 6 : 33T 07:09.20  

24 HEURTEL Anthony 4x4 LIPO Open MZCC Manche 2 : 33T 06:37.11  Manche 3 : 33T 07:03.22  

25 JANTZEN Néo 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMSE Manche 6 : 33T 07:04.87  Manche 4 : 33T 07:09.99  

26 REVERDY Patrice 4x2 LIPO Promo BMR Manche 3 : 33T 07:11.88  Manche 1 : 33T 07:14.40  

27 SAUTAREL Christophe 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 5 : 33T 07:12.09  Manche 3 : 32T 07:01.97  

28 PION ROUX Patrick 4x2 NIMH Promo BMR Manche 6 : 32T 07:00.08  Manche 3 : 32T 07:00.23  

29 DA ROCHA Philippe 4x2 LIPO Promo MZCC Manche 5 : 32T 07:05.24  Manche 6 : 32T 07:06.58  

30 DESVIGNES Christophe 4x2 NIMH Open MMB Manche 4 : 32T 07:07.19  Manche 3 : 32T 07:14.37  

31 CHEVROLAT Richard 4x2 LIPO Promo BMR Manche 4 : 32T 07:12.06  Manche 5 : 31T 07:04.48  

32 DESCHAMPS Eric 4x2 LIPO Promo MMB Manche 4 : 32T 07:10.65  Manche 3 : 31T 07:06.38  

33 BOISSELAT Ludovic 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 5 : 31T 07:00.41  Manche 6 : 31T 07:01.82  

34 MEILLAND Franck 4x4 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 31T 07:06.61  Manche 5 : 31T 07:09.80  

35 GANE Jonah 4x2 NIMH Open MRCF Manche 5 : 32T 07:11.45  Manche 2 : 30T 07:05.03  

36 BOISSELAT Rayan 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 6 : 31T 07:07.88  Manche 1 : 30T 07:00.94  

37 DAMIANI Fabrice 4x2 NIMH Promo MMB Manche 6 : 30T 07:03.76  Manche 5 : 30T 07:05.19  

38 BESSET Cyril 4x4 LIPO Promo MZCC Manche 2 : 32T 07:11.06  Manche 3 : 26T 05:55.81  

39 DAMIANI Lucas 4x2 NIMH Promo MMB Manche 4 : 29T 07:07.35  Manche 5 : 29T 07:14.94  

40 BOURQUIN Guillaume 4x2 NIMH Promo C.A.R Manche 3 : 29T 07:04.91  Manche 5 : 28T 07:03.54  

41 MICHON Nicolas 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMM Manche 6 : 29T 07:07.96  Manche 5 : 28T 07:12.10  

42 CHENAILLE Eric 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 28T 07:04.27  Manche 5 : 28T 07:06.23  

43 GANE Fabrice 4x2 NIMH Promo MRCF Manche 3 : 28T 07:08.60  Manche 4 : 27T 07:01.02  

Pos Pilote Catégorie Club Détail
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44 LEORAT Sylvain 4x2 LIPO Promo MBSM42 Manche 3 : 28T 07:13.95  Manche 4 : 27T 07:02.53  

45 LYON Hervé 4x4 LIPO Promo CAMM Manche 1 : 27T 07:08.99  Manche 3 : 27T 07:11.47  

46 JANTZEN Eric 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMSE Manche 6 : 27T 07:09.50  Manche 5 : 27T 07:12.77  

47 VANDEN BERGHE Daniel 4x2 NIMH Promo MRCF Manche 6 : 27T 07:11.16  Manche 1 : 26T 07:05.53  

48 SAULNIER Jesse 4x2 NIMH Promo CAMM Manche 3 : 22T 07:05.48  Manche 6 : 22T 07:08.96  

49 BOURQUIN Thomas 4x2 NIMH Promo Besançon Manche 6 : 21T 07:06.81  Manche 4 : 20T 07:03.53  

Pos Pilote Catégorie Club Détail


